PORTWEST

DESIGN PRESENTATION

ISSUE )
ISSUE 02/12/2021

STYLE
STYLE PW309

DESCRIPTION: - P\\/3 Hj-Vis Executive Vest

Weight: 124g/m2.

FABRIC: 100% Warp Knitted Polyester.

COLOUR:

Yellow
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Measurements in cm:

XS

XL

XXL

3XL

4XL

TOL (+)

Chest

100

108

116

136

144

152

160

1

Centre Back Length

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

0.5

RO1

Distance between vertical bands
of Reflective Tape

29

29

29

33

35

37

39

0.5




